
Date of 

Reciept

Amount Claimed Amount of claim 

adimtted 

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

Guarantee

Whether 

related party?

% of 

Voting 

share in 

COC

1 Goods and Service Tax

02.05.2022

18,84,641.00           -                             
OC (Govt. 

Dues) NIL No 0.00

-                             

NIL 18,84,641.00          18,84,641.00           NIL

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted 

ANNEXURE -7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Pythhos Technology Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04.02.2022; List of Creditors as on: 06.06.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl No. Name of Creditor Amount of 

Contingent Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted 

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if 

any


